Datasheet
GNT-IP52130WS
Industrial Power Supply
GNT-IP52130WS
 2 / 3                                                                             conexpro.com
GNT-IP52130WS Product Features
IP40 Protection
Single-Output2 ports SFP
Total 130W Power Supply
Aluminum shell for better heat dissipation, stable and durable
For extreme temperature enviroments: -40°C~70°C
Standard DIN-Rail mounting, fast in installation
Specifications
Power Output DC 52V 2.5A(Single-Output)
Power 130W
Ripple & Noise Peak ≤1% (Typical 200mVp-p)
Time of Start-up & Rise 600ms, 20ms
Hold Time 60ms/12ms(Full Load)
Power Input 90~264VAC 50/60Hz
Input Current (Max) 1.5A
Average Output Efficiency 89%
Hipot Test I/P-O/P:3KVAC I/P-FG:2KVAC O/P-FG:0.5KVAC
Insulation Resistance Test I/P-O/P, I/P-FG, O/P-FG:100M Ohms / 500VDC / 25°C / 70%RH
Circut Protection Support
Over Current Protection Support
Over Temperature Protection Support
Protection Level Protection Level: IP40,
Lightning Protection:6KV, Per: IEC61000-4-5
ESD Protection:8KV, Per: IEC61000-4-2
Physical Specifications Size(H*D*W): 145*110*51mm, Weight: 0.62KG/Pcs
Package Size(L*W*H): 400*360*300 mm (CTN Box); 24Pcs/CTN
Working
Environment
Operating Temperature: -40°C~70°C
Storage Temperature: -40°C~70°C
Relative Humidity: 10%~90% Non-condensing
Heat dissipation mode: Fan design
Certification CE Mark
FCC Part15, Class B
RoHS 2.0
Warranty Whole Device: 1 year
Package Content User Manual
GNT-IP52130WS
 3 / 3                                                                             conexpro.com
Installation Diagram
Dimension (mm)